CSW2PartsList

Table of Contents

Cabinet

Control Box

Refrigeration

Air Cooled

Water Cooled

Water System

Grid

|ce Thickness Control

Wiring Diagrams




CSW2

THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

CABINET ASSEMBLY

ITEM
NUMBER

PART
NUMBER

0755535
0654067
0837577
0780003
0654068
0577337
0577338
0681228
0562308
0599474
0596561
0681476
0585293
0593842
0577329
0487222
0598399
0596727
0596097
0587863
0598402
0598371
0598401
0598394
0596671
0562427
0562305
0681228
0562307
0680988
0577339
0596671
0585227
0681228
0596671
0562312
0755542
0587100
0585563
0681228

DESCRIPTION

Panel, Exterior Top
Clip, Tubular
Nameplate Escutcheon
insert, Nameplate

Clip, Tubular

Cover, Hinge Rod
Spacer, Hinge Rod
Screw, #10-32 x 5/8
Hinge, Storage Door (2)
Panel, Exterior Storage Door
Bumper, Rubber

Clip, Tubular

Panel, Front

Washer, Rubber
Gasket

Speednut

Hose, Drain

Clamp

Grommet

Grommet

Hose Drain

Cover Drain

Gasket Drain
Grommet, Tubing
Screw

Panel, Interior Storage Door
Rod, Hinge

Screw, #10-32 x 5/8
Hinge, Upper Panel (2)
Screw

Spacer, Hinge Rod (2)
Screw

Bracket (2)

Screw, #10-32 x 5/8
Screw

Panel, Interior Top
Gasket

Scoop, Ice Cube
Bracket

Screw, #10-32 x 5/8

NOVEMBER, 1984
Page 1



WATER
DISPEMNSER

FLOATY VALVE
ASSEMBLY

DISPENSER
HOSE ~_

WATER

PUMP \

RESERVOIR — |

OVERFLOW _~
STANDPIPE

CABINET
DRAIN

COMPRESSOR

AIR-COOLED
CONDENSER

RECEIVER

EVAPORATOR

ASS

EMBLY

N

DRIER

CAPAC

ICE THICKNESS
CONTROL

WATER TROUGH

BIN THERMOSTAT
CONTROL

BIN THERMOSTAT
BRACKET

[~ GRID BUMPER

CUBE
DEFLECTOR

HOT GAS

/ VALVE

CONTROL BOX
ASSEMBLY

TRANSFORMER

% TERMINAL BOARD
<—— ASSEMBLY

ITOR

GROUND
SCREW

SERVICE
SWITCH

CSW2 - Component Location



CSW2
THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

NOVEMBER, 1984
Page 2



TERMINAL BOX ASSEMBLY

ITEM
NUMBER

OCO~NDODOEWN -

PART
NUMBER

No Number
0598276
0595176
0564724
0572027
0598409
0598412
0680968
12-2275-02
0680604
12-2276-04
12-2276-02
0596021
0596022
0596021

DESCRIPTION

Shell, Terminal Box
Transformer

Nut, #8-32
Bracket, Terminal
Protector, Transformer
Board, Terminal
Resistor

Screw

Receptacle

Screw

Fusesta’ (3.2 Amp)
Fusesta’ (1.0 Amp)
Nut

Lockwasher

Nut

NOVEMBER, 1984

CSW2
THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

Page 3

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28

0560940
0595354
0598411
0595354
0560767
0598216
0595354
0572847

0596216
0598467
0562262
0585270
0680968

Switch, Service

Screw

Relay, Defrost Control
Screw

Clamp, Capacitor
Capacitor

Screw

Switch, High Pressure
(Water-Cooled Only)
Clip (Water-Cooled Only)
Plate

Gasket

Cover, Control Box
Screw



Csw2
THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

REFRIGERATION SYSTEM

ITEM PART

NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION
0595181 Nut, Cap (2)
0681584 Nut, Wing (2)
0757353 Valve, Expansion
0780038 Compressor
0572803 Tank Receiver

No Number Hot Gas Defrost Valve

12-2009-01 Clamp
0598509 Harness, Solenoid Valve
12-2008-01 Coil, Solenoid Valve
0598502 Body Solenoid Valve
0681058 Screw
0572801 Drier
0681467 Washer
0595172 Nut, 3/8-16
0560850 Strap, Bale
No Number Clamp, Wire
0589230 Cover, Terminal
0560851 Pring, Overload
0598210 Overload
0595036 Screw, 6-32 x 1/4

0598215 Relay, Starting
0595036 Screw, 6-32 x 1/4
0561955 Valve, Body
0561958 Core, Valve
0561957 Cap, Valve
0598218 Protector, Wire
0583536 Sleeve

0681342 Screw

0780099 Evaporator Ass'y.
0593496 Clip-Capillary Bulb

NOVEMBER, 1984
Page 4



CSW2
THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

AIR-COOLED ASSEMBLY

ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 0560842 Blade, Fan
Attaching Parts, Index 1 and 2
059380 Nut, Speed
2 12-1575-01 Motor, Fan
Attaching Parts, Index 2 and 3
0680811 Screw
3 0560839 Bracket, Fan Motor
Attaching Parts, Index 3 and 4
0680439 Screw
4 No Number Plate, Base
5 0598570 Harness, Fan Motor
6 0560844 Baffle (Right)
7 0577025 Baffle (Left)
8 0560837 Shroud
Attaching Parts, Index 8 and 9
0681233 Screw, #10-12 x 1/2
9 0560834 Condenser
Attaching Parts, Index 9 and 4
0681305 Screw, 1/4-20 x 1/2
05695380 Nut, Speed
10 0564433 Clip
11 0560846 Batfle {Top) NOVEMBER, 1984

Page §



CSW2
THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

WATER-COOLED ASSEMBLY
ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 0681305 Screw, 1/4-20 x 1/2
2 0598050 Condenser
3 0585386 Water Valve
4 No Number Base Plate

NOVEMBER, 1984
Page 6



CSW2

THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

ITEM
NUMBER

OCOONOOOE WD =

NOVEMBER, 1984
Page 7

PART
NUMBER

0583481
0562280
0681584

0756276
No Number
0587675
No Number
0593069
0568379
0585148
0598478
0585231
03-1406-08
0593201
03-1406-08
0585231
0598397
0598476
0562262
0562251
0598402
0598401
0598371
0596727
0598399
0583266
0577430
0562296
0569434
0756782-20
0587556
0593654

WATER SYSTEM — STORAGE BIN

DESCRIPTION

Seal, Dispenser
Dispenser, Water
Nut, Wing (2)

Elbow

Hose, Dispenser
Grommet

Bracket, Float Valve
Thumbscrews
Trough, Water
Tubing, Plastic

Pan, Water

Stud (2)

Washer, Stud

Nut, 1/4-20
Thermostat, Bin Gontrol
Nut, 1/4-20

Washer, Stud

Stud (2)

Stud (2)

Gasket, Thermostat Well
Well, Thermostat
Hose Drain

Gasket Drain

Cover Drain

Clamp

Hose, Drain

Nut

Tube, Siphon

Cap, Siphon

Plub, Pump

Pump, Water

Flow Washer Pump Inlet
Float Valve Assembly



csSw2
THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

ICE CUTTER GRID ASSEMBLY

ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 0563425 Baffle, Splash
2 0585536 Plug Assembly (3/4"'Cube)
3 No Number  Clip, Terminal
4 0680634 Bushing, Strain Relief
5 0598277 Insulator, Grid (1-1/4”” Cube) (40) ea.
(3/4” Cube) (80) ea.
6 0564072 Clip, Grid Wire (1-1/4" Gube) (40) ea.
{(3/4” Cube) (80) ea.
7 0587112 Pin, Cutter Wire
8 0587111 Pin, Cutter Wire (3/4” Cube) (38) ea.
9 0577026 Deflector, Cube
10 0562575 Brace, Grid Frame (3/4” Cube Only)
11 0587102 Wire, Connector Grid (3/4” Cube)
12 0588114 Kit, Cutter Wire (1-1/4" Cube)
0588115 Kit, Cutter Wire (3/4’" Cube)
13 CCK154CG  Complete Grid Ass’y. (3/4” x 3/4")

CCK153SG  Complete Grid Ass’y. (1-1/4" x 1-1/2")

NOVEMBER, 1984
Page 8



CSW2
THE PARTS ILLUSTRATIONS AND PARTS LISTS

ICE THICKNESS CONTROL ASSEMBLY

ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 0598369 Control, Ice Thickness
0751991 Screw, Adjusting
3 0587293 Bracket, Shaft
4 0560861 Spring, Hold Down
5 0587889 Harness, Switch
6 0587996 Spacer
7 0596338 Clamp, Wire
8 0595181 Nut, Cap (2)
g 0577540 Motor, Control
10 0680854 Screw, 4-40 x 3/8
11 0607811 Bracket, Motor
12 0680668 Cotter, Pin
13 0681433 Screw, 4-40 x 3/4
14 0572489 Coupling, (2)
15 0595330 Setscrew, 6-32 x 3/16
16 0607816 Shaft, Flexible
17 0595330 Setscrew
18 0585508 Coupling
19 0585507 Shaft, Formed End

NOVEMBER, 1984
Page 9



CSW2
WIRING DIAGRAMS

}€108L0

A3IANNOYUD =8 LSNNA LINN SHELL
ATINO SHOLONANOD &2dd0D =S

NY3 s| e cl iz
HOLIMS FOIN3S
L_J_z OMUIL NI
A0
AVERS 153AHVH . 4] ZXL
1S ]
— L T
SYD LOK
AVI3Y LEViS
v ._.zﬁ.nw _N ' _
.".IIII
[

AVI3Y 1HV1S

AYERM LSIAMVH

¥O1SI1S3IY
ON

TOHLNOD
1]

SSANNOML
quol |

AvZ dnY T°C LVLSnd

YINLOSISNVUEL O

ASLL diNV T L¥LSIIS

r IASYHA L/ZHOD/ASLL ||'—

JAON DNIMVA 301 TVWHON NI NMOHS STOHLNOD TV

dny z'e dAlv o4 b 111804
1visnd ivisnd 1AV1S » Sl 401931044
_|®.I|_ \9 u TYN831X3
2 S =3
» & 3 'e
sl | 08D
" ' IV— o
s
R "
w0->¢mmm — H0SS3 2
T =
IR ey
! H ! g
|w—\ul SV9 10H
w ._ QI10N310$
Yo va " LA\ p
p.i:]

-]
L
__.._H L)
'
]
I |

o
dNY 81 WN.ONBLR(’W

|
= AEVH L/THOR/ASEL ]

9
: “ Nig
{ m. 1 TELTE
w = " ¥ lH?
Q«(Om".:z_s_xm._.
—t ug bt
1 MmO M
>vm _ SSINMNOIHL
]
| Lot t— 8 A HOLIMS
Poast 1 L_:I.oz,
na > na ON 4‘ o
>— a “ <o
i o —
Y ¥ — |
A ve ] J
! o -3} /ﬂ
dnnd I0uIN0D Y NVJ
| g 8
S ton (fom—
(ow—"

SSINNIHL

Wiring Diagram, CSW2 AE-1A (115/60/1) Air-Cooled

NOVEMBER, 1964
Page 10



CSW2
WIRING DIAGRAMS

c€L08L0

daaNnNoUd 3d LSNIN LINN SIHL
ATNO SHOLONANOD H3ddOD asSN
(com)

dNNd @

frx_ri
s | Te CRRES

HILIMS 301AU3S

L §
ZI Tt owuIHLNE |
~ AVI3Y LSIAUVH i e— N

—l' 35YHd 1. THO9/ASH} \'_

SSINNIML
Qto_ _
AVZ dWVY 2°¢ 1YiSNnd
I — N\ p——
UINUVIINTHL UIIY ———
ASLE dAY 0L LVLISNd

3JAON ONIMVIAL 31 TVINHON NI NMOHS STIOHINOD TV

duy 2°C
1visnd

anv o'b | b
1V18na 1avis
u
t, AVI3Y A
14v1is
¥

5TR\31isNd

- 3) (@
m IS
— --l_ i
m HOLIMS " _ s
| = ¥0SSIUIWOI
, ne
. M -
_ SVY9 10H
t M
! Q10N310$
i xa »As.
r l...(l.ll.l||.|l.l.|} -
_ =
“ | 547 .
R4
i n \,% .__ ; - Nig
_ $ ot J04INOD
" ¢ E l@ m.v | JUNSSIVL-IH OWY1HL
m ! —1_L3 i 1
“ = \ _ r¢<On AvNIAG3L - |H5|l L ||IMH|
M
“ I Na T ...u lﬂlﬂ.nw 5 .
. L _ ﬂnru\ |_ _ _ SSINADIHL
“ T “ ot v HoLims
! | omel ] TS Ry
| _ n =) ne Oz
; > >—ws — - > .M‘o
| _ .
| N\ J
_ Y Y r
_ * > o ! ¥
| A i dWnd o _ .ﬁ *
_ JOHINOD
I »a Y
| Bt
“ S$SIANNIML
]

Ft— ISYHA § /THOD/ASHE — ]

Wiring Diagram, CSW2 WE-1A (115/60/1) Water-Cooled

NOVEMBER, 1984
Page 11



